
आिथ�क वष� cg'dflgt cfocg'dflgt cfocg'dflgt cfocg'dflgt cfo >fj)f>fj)f>fj)f>fj)f efb|efb|efb|efb| cflZjgcflZjgcflZjgcflZjg sflt{ssflt{ssflt{ssflt{s d_l;<d_l;<d_l;<d_l;<

2067/20682067/20682067/20682067/2068 249,594,927.00249,594,927.00249,594,927.00249,594,927.00 5,071,847.775,071,847.775,071,847.775,071,847.77 17,020,799.6417,020,799.6417,020,799.6417,020,799.64 36,452,932.7536,452,932.7536,452,932.7536,452,932.75 6,420,951.376,420,951.376,420,951.376,420,951.37 6,560,434.176,560,434.176,560,434.176,560,434.17

2068/20692068/20692068/20692068/2069 460,220,770.91460,220,770.91460,220,770.91460,220,770.91 6,289,832.786,289,832.786,289,832.786,289,832.78 53,324,969.4553,324,969.4553,324,969.4553,324,969.45 5,665,333.045,665,333.045,665,333.045,665,333.04 5,312,157.205,312,157.205,312,157.205,312,157.20 21,363,730.6721,363,730.6721,363,730.6721,363,730.67

2069/20702069/20702069/20702069/2070 450,734,000.00450,734,000.00450,734,000.00450,734,000.00 3,077,067.533,077,067.533,077,067.533,077,067.53 62,155,642.3162,155,642.3162,155,642.3162,155,642.31 16,146,827.1416,146,827.1416,146,827.1416,146,827.14 2,478,710.022,478,710.022,478,710.022,478,710.02 4,079,428.954,079,428.954,079,428.954,079,428.95

2070/20712070/20712070/20712070/2071 714,199,522.00714,199,522.00714,199,522.00714,199,522.00 7,961,942.187,961,942.187,961,942.187,961,942.18 55,632,023.2755,632,023.2755,632,023.2755,632,023.27 24,848,382.7024,848,382.7024,848,382.7024,848,382.70 10,363,668.0410,363,668.0410,363,668.0410,363,668.04 76,053,029.6076,053,029.6076,053,029.6076,053,029.60

2071/20722071/20722071/20722071/2072 1,108,672,004.481,108,672,004.481,108,672,004.481,108,672,004.48 6,788,834.166,788,834.166,788,834.166,788,834.16 10,062,020.9010,062,020.9010,062,020.9010,062,020.90 67,246,663.3867,246,663.3867,246,663.3867,246,663.38 10,478,664.6710,478,664.6710,478,664.6710,478,664.67 71,425,645.6471,425,645.6471,425,645.6471,425,645.64

2072/20732072/20732072/20732072/2073 948,179,317.00948,179,317.00948,179,317.00948,179,317.00 21,509,357.7321,509,357.7321,509,357.7321,509,357.73 1,779,486.151,779,486.151,779,486.151,779,486.15 103,345,759.00103,345,759.00103,345,759.00103,345,759.00 9,010.009,010.009,010.009,010.00 84,856,726.8584,856,726.8584,856,726.8584,856,726.85

2073/20742073/20742073/20742073/2074 1,382,032,000.001,382,032,000.001,382,032,000.001,382,032,000.00 106,206,447.64106,206,447.64106,206,447.64106,206,447.64

आिथ�क वष� cg'dflgt cfocg'dflgt cfocg'dflgt cfocg'dflgt cfo kf}ìkf}ìkf}ìkf}ì df#df#df#df# फा
गुनफा
गुनफा
गुनफा
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2067/20682067/20682067/20682067/2068 249,594,927.00249,594,927.00249,594,927.00249,594,927.00 39,349,570.4139,349,570.4139,349,570.4139,349,570.41 27,079,666.9027,079,666.9027,079,666.9027,079,666.90 7,366,356.287,366,356.287,366,356.287,366,356.28 67,458,082.1167,458,082.1167,458,082.1167,458,082.11 1,964,111.261,964,111.261,964,111.261,964,111.26

2068/20692068/20692068/20692068/2069 460,220,770.91460,220,770.91460,220,770.91460,220,770.91 18,984,548.4618,984,548.4618,984,548.4618,984,548.46 18,508,002.7618,508,002.7618,508,002.7618,508,002.76 26,704,126.7326,704,126.7326,704,126.7326,704,126.73 31,930,465.7731,930,465.7731,930,465.7731,930,465.77 44,296,600.3444,296,600.3444,296,600.3444,296,600.34

2069/20702069/20702069/20702069/2070 450,734,000.00450,734,000.00450,734,000.00450,734,000.00 10,434,515.7610,434,515.7610,434,515.7610,434,515.76 24,669,789.7024,669,789.7024,669,789.7024,669,789.70 17,616,896.2217,616,896.2217,616,896.2217,616,896.22 49,876,851.3249,876,851.3249,876,851.3249,876,851.32 13,518,636.9013,518,636.9013,518,636.9013,518,636.90

2070/20712070/20712070/20712070/2071 714,199,522.00714,199,522.00714,199,522.00714,199,522.00 11,202,600.0511,202,600.0511,202,600.0511,202,600.05 11,634,633.8411,634,633.8411,634,633.8411,634,633.84 16,404,992.3216,404,992.3216,404,992.3216,404,992.32 78,643,324.9978,643,324.9978,643,324.9978,643,324.99 18,340,378.3918,340,378.3918,340,378.3918,340,378.39

2071/20722071/20722071/20722071/2072 1,108,672,004.481,108,672,004.481,108,672,004.481,108,672,004.48 14,083,498.8414,083,498.8414,083,498.8414,083,498.84 14,636,299.7314,636,299.7314,636,299.7314,636,299.73 35,389,015.6335,389,015.6335,389,015.6335,389,015.63 94,787,536.0094,787,536.0094,787,536.0094,787,536.00 29,114,797.2329,114,797.2329,114,797.2329,114,797.23

2072/20732072/20732072/20732072/2073 948,179,317.00948,179,317.00948,179,317.00948,179,317.00 3,717,001.493,717,001.493,717,001.493,717,001.49 4,904,177.424,904,177.424,904,177.424,904,177.42 10,084,336.6610,084,336.6610,084,336.6610,084,336.66 111,315,149.20111,315,149.20111,315,149.20111,315,149.20 76,720,251.6076,720,251.6076,720,251.6076,720,251.60

2073/20742073/20742073/20742073/2074 1,382,032,000.001,382,032,000.001,382,032,000.001,382,032,000.00

आिथ�क वष� cg'dflgt cfocg'dflgt cfocg'dflgt cfocg'dflgt cfo h]ih]ih]ih]i7777 cfìf(cfìf(cfìf(cfìf( ज�माज�माज�माज�मा

2067/20682067/20682067/20682067/2068 249,594,927.00249,594,927.00249,594,927.00249,594,927.00 4,945,972.094,945,972.094,945,972.094,945,972.09 45,294,713.1945,294,713.1945,294,713.1945,294,713.19 264,985,437.94264,985,437.94264,985,437.94264,985,437.94

2068/20692068/20692068/20692068/2069 460,220,770.91460,220,770.91460,220,770.91460,220,770.91 20,648,042.9320,648,042.9320,648,042.9320,648,042.93 39,784,429.0639,784,429.0639,784,429.0639,784,429.06 292,812,239.19292,812,239.19292,812,239.19292,812,239.19

2069/20702069/20702069/20702069/2070 450,734,000.00450,734,000.00450,734,000.00450,734,000.00 14,694,316.5314,694,316.5314,694,316.5314,694,316.53 34,530,343.7034,530,343.7034,530,343.7034,530,343.70 253,279,026.08253,279,026.08253,279,026.08253,279,026.08

2070/20712070/20712070/20712070/2071 714,199,522.00714,199,522.00714,199,522.00714,199,522.00 12,772,782.1712,772,782.1712,772,782.1712,772,782.17 46,421,324.7746,421,324.7746,421,324.7746,421,324.77 370,279,082.32370,279,082.32370,279,082.32370,279,082.32

2071/20722071/20722071/20722071/2072 1,108,672,004.481,108,672,004.481,108,672,004.481,108,672,004.48 63,451,874.1463,451,874.1463,451,874.1463,451,874.14 89,261,631.3889,261,631.3889,261,631.3889,261,631.38 506,726,481.70506,726,481.70506,726,481.70506,726,481.70

2072/20732072/20732072/20732072/2073 948,179,317.00948,179,317.00948,179,317.00948,179,317.00 77,006,315.0077,006,315.0077,006,315.0077,006,315.00 125,510,484.10125,510,484.10125,510,484.10125,510,484.10 620,758,055.20620,758,055.20620,758,055.20620,758,055.20

2073/20742073/20742073/20742073/2074 1,382,032,000.001,382,032,000.001,382,032,000.001,382,032,000.00
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